

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 12056/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1095 OF 2010

BHOLA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)
CRLMP NO.18287/2010 (Appln.for interveniton)Date: 06/09/2010 These Applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Appellant(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Jitender Dewan, Adv.
For Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.
Ms.Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard Mr.Altaf Ahmed, learned senior counsel for the
petitioner.At this stage, we are not inclined to interfere with
the bail application. However, hearing of the appeal is
expedited.Parties would be at liberty to file additional
documents, of any, within six weeks.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master