

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 6396 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2221 OF 2010

KHALIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND Respondent(s)

(For bail with office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Vipul Ganda, Adv.
Mr. Somanth Padhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER