

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP NO.27055/2013 in Criminal Appeal

No(s).

2221/2010

KHALIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for bail)

Date : 12/11/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.\_\_\_\_Adv.(appearance not given)  
for Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 17th November, 2014 before an appropriate Court.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2014.11.14  
16:29:17 IST  
Reason: