

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.14

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 17055/2013 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 2221/2010

KHALIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(for Bail and Office Report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to January, 2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master